MERCLURY (250 (3.0 EFI))
Serial Mbr Flange: 0T 2301000 Up [USA)

¥ Cyliner Block and End Cap

| A

29-—? . T;ﬁ@ % . S:’D ?ef Class |Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &

: 1_ 5 1 fetetal 9811791 |CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [200,/3L *w'ork] A
1 feteial 9811793|CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [250) A
2 10 818934 40| SCREW, (M3 » 40] 4 5
3 B56966 2| BRALCKET 2 5
4 16 90350 9] STUD, [M10=1.5% B4) 4 5
] 16 815443 1| S5TUD, [M10%1.5=155) 3 A
5 g24857 7| DEFLECTOR g 5
7 21 g781058 1| CHECK WVALWE 1 5
a 17 E7Z9E6 PIM 3 5
| 17 43044 PIM, Dowel [.375 » B25] MwWithou| 1 5
10 19 850309 PLUG f SH# 07973999 & Below A
10 19 850303007| STOP PLUG g SH# 07920000 % Up 5
11 10 818934 35| SCREW, (M3 x 39) 14 5
12 10 824461 80| SCREW, (M10 % 80) a 5
13 17 E3773|PIN, Dowel [.250 » 625) 4
14 13536413 TEMPERATURE SEMSOR 1
15 17 240510 1|FIN 2 5
16 8580864 1|RETAIMER 1 5
17 12 8567V WASHER. (406 x.750 = .105) 10
18 11 4013610 MUT, (M10) 10
19 828358 2|SENSOR 1
20 10 40011107 |SCREW, [M5 % 18] 2
21 1171 97874 4|END CAP ASSEMBLY 1 5
22 25 B2700| O-RIMNG, [3.250 Inside Diameter) |1 25
23 26 8308358 1| SEAL 2 A
24 10 821300 20| 5CREW, [ME = 20] 4 A
25 3571864 1| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
26 23 855729 MOUNT 3
27 10 821301 45|5CREW, [M10 % 45] 3
28 10 82130012 |5CREW, [ME = 12] 1 [Flange Head)
28 10 824948 10|5CREW, [ME = 10] 1 [Socket Head]
29 25 19565 GROMMET 1 SH 07973999 & Below
29 25 19565002 | GROMMET 1 SH 07920000 & Up
a0 12 855725 WASHER G
Kl 13715 1|RETAINER 1
32 54 8585951 | CLAMP 1
33 10 82130012 |5CREW, [ME = 12] 1 5
M a18574|SEAL 2 25
5 22851427 | CYLIMDER HEAD 2 [200/225/250] 5 -
2B S SOEA AT T IRIGCD LIC AT ] L2 Yadeclel E




